## \$1 admission fee for shoppers (All proceeds go to Munson Township scholarship fund)

# Munson Township Indoor Flea Market Saturday, April 1, 2023 • 9am-2pm

12210 Auburn Road, Chardon 44024 (Flea Market will be held at Town Hall & Fire Bay)

❖ Antiques, Garage Sale Items, Crafts, etc. ❖

### SPACE FEE & SET-UP TIME: \$25 Community Room Space

• set-up Friday 10am - 2pm

#### \$20 Fire Station Bay Space

set-up day of starting at 7am

(All spaces must be set-up by 9am)

#### **SPACE SIZE:**

Vender spaces are approximately 10' x 10'. Participants supply their own space furnishings and are responsible for their own area clean-up after the show. No more than 2 spaces per exhibitor will be allowed.

#### **PRE - REGISTRATION:**

Space location will be assigned by the Township and will be first come first served. If you would like to be next to a friend, the applications must be sent in or dropped off at the same time. Indicate friend's name on your application.

Registration and entry fee due on or before March 24, 2023 or UNTIL SPACES ARE SOLD OUT (NO refunds after entry fee is paid)

Once you have unloaded, your <u>vehicle must</u> <u>be moved to the Vetter Parking Lot</u> located behind the Fire Station in the recycling area. Wear boots in case of heavy snow.

#### **EVENT ADVERTISING:**

News-Herald, Good News, Chesterland News, Geauga Times Courier, Geauga County Maple Leaf, Chagrin Valley Times, G-TV, and fliers posted locally.

## DROP-OFF OR MAIL YOUR CHECK & ENTRY FORM TO:

Munson Township 12210 Auburn Road Chardon, OH 44024

(Make checks payable to Munson Township)

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL 440-286-9255

Name of Participant:	
Address:	
City:	State/Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:
RELEASE: The undersigned does hereby release and forever discharge and hold harmless Munson Township of and from any and all manner of actions, suits, damages or claims whatsoever arising from any loss or damage to the property of the undersigned while in the possession or supervision of Munson Township employees, and hereby consent to the enforcement of the market rules as set here.	
Participant's Signature	Date: